Hastings Area School System
Association Dues Paid with District Funds
FY 2018-2019

Hospital Purchasing Service (HPS)

Michigan Association of Pupil Transportation (MAPT)

Michigan Association of School Adminsitrators (MASA)
American Association of School Adminsitrators (AASA)

Michigan Association of School Board (MASB)

Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)

Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principal Association (MEMSPA)
Accociation for Supervision and Curriculum Development (ASCD)
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association (MSBOA)
Kiwanis Club of Hastings

Hastings Rotary Club

Michigan Vocal Music Association (MSVMA)

I-8 Conference

Grand Valley School Business Officials

$2,768.79
$160.00
$950.97
$450.00
$4,933.00
$147.00
$555.00
$1,085.00
$750.00
$920.00
$550.00
$770.00
$3,000.00
$25.00



